
PROFESSIONAL PRIVACY FILTER
Keep visual hackers in the shadow 

PORTDESIGNS.COM

Visual Data
Blue light

High energy

200 390 480 600 700
Low energy

UV light
Harmful blue light

Visible light

PRIVACY & CLEAR VISION
Superior 85% transparency

SCREEN PROTECTION
Scratches, dust & shocks

PREMIUM QUALITY
Made from premium quality materials

GDPR COMPLIANCE
Protection against visual 

hackers and data breaches

PRIVACY PROTECTION ON ALL YOUR INTERFACES
Monitor, Notebook, Hybrid, Tablet, Smartphone

CLASSIC
2 ways lateral privacy 2 CLIP ON

Easy fixation

GOLD
Greater clarity
 sharper image& 5 4 DIMENSIONS

4 ways lateral privacy64 EDGE TO EDGE
for frameless notebooks

1 TOUCHSCREEN
Superior touch reactivity3

LATERAL PRIVACY: 60° VISION ANGLEPROTECTION AGAINST BLUE LIGHT



Privacy filter 2D -  Macbook® Pro 16” (2020) 

Privacy filter 2D - Desktop Macbook® 27’’

Work productively

in the office, in

public places, or

when traveling.

Public
Transportation

Public place

Plane & Airport

Office

Contact us for the complete privacy filters list

Others formats & specific models available up to 55’’
PRIVACY FILTERS QUICK GUIDE

Privacy filter 2D - 12,5” - Gold - 16/9 
Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - Gold - 16/9 

900242
900243
900240
900244 Privacy filter 2D - 15,6” - Gold - 16/9 15,6” 16/9 345 x 194 mm

Privacy filter 2D - 14” - Gold - 16/9 14,0” 16/9 310 x 175 mm
13,3” 16/9 294 x 166 mm
12,5” 16/9 276 x 156 mm

GOLD
Greater clarity & sharper image

Privacy filter 2D - 12,5” - Edge to Edge - 16/9 12,5” 16/9 294 x 175 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - Edge to Edge - 16/9
Privacy filter 2D - 14,0” - Edge to Edge - 16/9
Privacy filter 2D - 15,6” - Edge to Edge - 16/9 15,6” 16/9 360 x 212 mm

14,0” 16/9 325 x 194 mm
13,3” 16/9 311 x 184 mm

EDGE TO EDGE
Privacy for notebooks screens without frame

16”
Privacy filter 2D -  Macbook® Pro 13” (From 2016)
Privacy filter 2D -  Macbook® Pro 15” (From 2016)

13” 16/9 299 x 195 mm
16/9 352,5 x 228 mm

15”
27” 16/9

16/9 345 x 223 mm 
598 x 337 mm

FOR APPLE
Dedicated for APPLE devices

900343
900330
900331
900285

Privacy filter 2D – Surface Pro 6 & 7 12,3"
Privacy filter 2D - Surface Laptop 3 - 15”
Privacy filter 2D - Surface book 2 -  15”

12,3” 3x2 330 x 220 mm
15” 3x2 336 x 235 mm
15” 3x2 340 x 236 mm

FOR MICROSOFT SURFACE
Dedicated for MICROSOFT SURFACE

900318
900339
900258

PORTDESIGNS.COM

900334
900323
900324
900333

Easy fixation

Privacy filter 2D - CLIP ON 12,5’’
Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - CLIP ON 13,3’’

Privacy filter 2D - 14” - CLIP ON 14’’
Privacy filter 2D - 15,6” - CLIP ON 15,6’’

12,5” 16/9
13,3” 16/9
14” 16/9

15,6” 16/9

CLIP ON

Privacy filter 2D - 12,5” - Touchscreen 16/9 12,5” 16/9 276 x 156 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - Touchscreen 16/9 13,3” 16/9 294 x 166 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 14” - Touchscreen 16/9 14,0” 16/9 310 x 175 mm

Privacy filter 2D - 15,6” - Touchscreen 16/9 15,6” 16/9 345 x 194 mm

900297
900298
900299
900300

900232
900236
900235
900263

TOUCHSCREEN
Superior touch reactivity

Privacy filter 2D - 10,1” - 16/9 10,1” 16/9 223 x 126 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 12,5” - 16/9 

Privacy filter 2D - 15,6” - 16/9 15,6” 16/9 345 x 194 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 14” - 16/9 14” 16/9 310 x 175 mm

Privacy filter 2D - 13,3” - 16/9 13,3” 16/9 294 x 166 mm
12,5” 16/9 276 x 156 mm

Privacy filter 2D - 24” - 16/9 24” 16/9 532 x 299 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 27” - 16/9 27” 16/9 598 x 337 mm

Privacy filter 2D - 23” - 16/9 23” 16/9 508 x 287 mm

Privacy filter 2D - 34” - 21/9 34” 21/9 796 x 341 mm
Privacy filter 2D - 37,5” - 21/9
Privacy filter 2D - 43" - 16/9

37,5” 21/9
43” 16/9

895 x 390 mm

900238
900204

900003
900005

900001

900214
900202
900203
900284
900283
900295  941 x 529 mm

CLASSIC
2 ways lateral privacy

Product denominationSKU Screen size Ratio Dimensions


